Employee

Javid Ahmad Wani - NIFT-SRN-DIR
AB Rashid Malik - NIFT/Sgr/E-035
Syed Azher Qayoom - NIFT/SGR/E-004
ABID HUSSAIN BHAT - SRNO3
SAMEENA ARIF - SRNO14
Nousheen Qazi- SRN0G
Nayantara Singh - SRN012

Suhail Shafi - NIFT/SGR/00Q7

Talib Rashid - NIFT/Sgr/E-008

Man Singh - SRINGR0O04

Bilal Ahmed Bhat - SRN{Q17
Abhishek Marshal Lewis - SGR-041
Asif Arshid Ganie - NIFT/Sgr/E-036

Campus

SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR

Submitted Date

01/01/2021
08/02/2021
01/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
14/01/2021
27/01/2021
28/01/2021
31/01/2021
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
13/02/2021
12/03/2021



